

**City of Snyder
Street Paving
Bid Tabulation**

06MUN02

Bid Opening Date:2/15/2007

Item Description	Quan.	Units	Engineer's Estimate		T & G Construction		S Construction	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Base Bid								
Compact Subgrade	1,730	S.Y.	2.00	3,460.00	2.30	3,979.00	3.00	5,190.00
6" Thick Aggregate Base	1,730	S.Y.	6.00	10,380.00	8.25	14,272.50	4.25	7,352.50
2'-0" Wide Curb & Gutter (6" Barrier)	700	L.F.	15.00	10,500.00	17.10	11,970.00	12.00	8,400.00
Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	Ea.	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00
Construction Traffic Control	1	L.Sum	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
Total Base Bid				26,840.00		34,221.50		22,642.50
Alternate #1 (Note 5)								
6" thick P.C. Concrete (4000 PSI)	1,130	S.Y.	50.00	56,500.00	47.67	53,867.10	34.00	38,420.00
2" Thick Type S-4(PG 64-22 OK) Asphaltic Conc.	240	S.Y.	12.00	2,880.00	11.25	2,700.00	16.50	3,960.00
4" Thick Type S-3(PG 64-22 OK) Asphaltic Conc.	244	S.Y.	20.00	4,880.00	22.25	5,429.00	34.56	8,432.64
Total Alternate #1				64,260.00		61,996.10		50,812.64
Alternate #2 (Note 5)								
2" Thick Type S-4(PG 64-22 OK) Asphaltic Conc.	1,370	S.Y.	12.00	16,440.00	9.60	13,152.00	0.00	0.00
4" Thick Type S-3(PG 64-22 OK) Asphaltic Conc.	1,374	S.Y.	20.00	27,480.00	19.15	26,312.10	0.00	0.00
Total Alternate #2				43,920.00		39,464.10		0.00
Total Bid - Base Bid + Alt. #1				91,100.00		96,217.60		73,455.14
Total Bid - Base Bid + Alt. #2				70,760.00		73,685.60		